
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

D-303. Exam Schedule

Fri, 27 Oct 18:45 — 20:20 ATT Microcircuitry  B14-V77  Butuzov V.A.
Fri, 10 Nov 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Microcircuitry  B14-V77  Butuzov V.A.
Fri, 22 Dec 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Modern Micro and Nanotechnologies  M16-406  Veselov D.S.
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Reliability and Radiation Resistance of Integrated Circuits  S13-404

 Zebrev G.I.
Sat, 23 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S14-403  Butuzov V.A.
Sat, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S14-404  Butuzov V.A.
Tue, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Information Measurement Systems  S13-403  Belyakov V.V.
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Reliability and Radiation Resistance of Integrated Circuits  S13-403

 Zebrev G.I.
Tue, 26 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Theoretical Principles of Integrated Circuits Technology  B15-V77

 Voronov Y.A.
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Design of Integrated Circuits  S14-403  Popov V.D.
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Design of Integrated Circuits  S14-404  Popov V.D.
Thu, 28 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Software and Hardware Support of PCs  S14-404  Gorbunov M.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Software and Hardware Support of PCs  S14-403  Gorbunov M.S.
Thu, 28 Dec 18:00 — 22:00 ATT Technology and Design of Electronic and Microelectronic Systems  B15-V77

 Bakerenkov A.S.
Tue, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Microcircuits. Digital Integrated Circuits  S14-404  Shagurin I.I.
Wed, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support of Modern Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  S13-403

 Shagurin I.I.
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Software Support of Modern Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  S13-404

 Shagurin I.I.
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Modern Micro and Nanotechnologies  M16-406  Veselov D.S.
Wed, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Integrated Circuits  S14-404  Popov V.D.
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Reliability and Radiation Resistance of Integrated Circuits  S13-403

 Zebrev G.I.
Mon, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Optoelectronic Devices and Systems  M17-406, M17-416  Voronov Y.A.
Wed, 24 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Technology and Design of Electronic and Microelectronic Systems  B15-V77

 Bakerenkov A.S.
Fri, 26 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Designing Microelectronic Systems for Physical Installations  S14-404

 Patrikeev L.N.


